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Women / 1 / L1 s1 gp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scout Douglas303
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.500 9.1009.450 37.550
1 1 2 8 1 

1 

Malana Anderson298
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.250 9.2009.550 37.375
2 6 1 5T 2 

2 

Samantha Conza302
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.425 9.5509.050 37.325
6 3 5 1 3 

3 

Alara Tufekci311
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.400 9.1759.225 37.150
3T 4 4 7 4 

4 

Sasha Mauersberger307
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 9.450 9.2008.950 36.650
10 2 6 5T 5 

5 

Sophia Orozco117
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 9.375 8.9009.250 36.525
11T 5 3 10 6 

6 

Nika Mageras305
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 8.650 8.9508.900 35.650
9 9T 7 9 7 

7 

Abigail Odom308
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 8.950 9.3008.350 35.600
11T 7 10 2 8 

8 

Stanton Sullivan130
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.650 8.8258.825 35.500
8 9T 8 12 9 

9 

Chelsea Baker212
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 8.450 9.2758.300 35.275
7 11 11 3 10 

10 

Kinsley Oxford119
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.325 8.850 8.8508.150 35.175
5 8 12 11 11 

11 

Hannah Rodgers211
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 7.400 9.2508.550 34.550
3T 12 9 4 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1 gp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helena Kompothecras214
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 9.250 9.5759.050 37.375
3 4 4T 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Massucci306
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 9.000 9.4759.250 37.250
2 6 1 3 2 

2 

Nora Blondell103
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.600 9.150 9.2509.050 37.050
1 5 4T 6T 3 

3 

Samira Arab300
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.575 9.2258.800 37.000
5T 1 10 8 4 

4 

Harper Bullock105
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 9.425 9.2508.900 36.975
5T 2 9 6T 5 

5 

Ansley Bess301
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 8.950 9.3009.150 36.800
5T 7 2 5 6 

6 

Harlow Lee304
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 8.850 9.3508.750 36.400
4 10 11T 4 7 

7 

Olivia Wrehsnig136
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 9.350 8.5009.050 36.150
9 3 4T 12 8 

8 

Isabella Smith310
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 8.900 8.8259.000 35.950
10 8T 7 10 9 

9 

Skylar Rissler213
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 7.600 9.5509.100 35.625
8 12 3 2 10 

10 

Alexandra Arab299
Tampa Bay Turners

8.750 8.900 8.9508.750 35.350
12 8T 11T 9 11 

11 

Jacey Patterson120
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.075 8.275 8.7008.950 35.000
11 11 8 11 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1 gp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

A'Yanna Purvis309
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 9.600 9.3509.325 37.700
4 1 1 4 1 

1 

Ella Diamond222
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 9.450 9.4009.225 37.325
5 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Julia Munkholm219
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 9.200 9.2509.275 37.175
2T 5 2 6T 3 

3 

Kailani Slifer126
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.450 9.000 9.4509.000 36.900
2T 8T 6 1 4 

4 

Ella Hornberger218
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.250 9.2258.925 36.550
8 4 9 9T 5 

5 

Kinley Johnson112
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 9.000 9.1259.200 36.525
7 8T 4 12 6 

6 

Rowan Howard221
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.525 8.675 9.2509.025 36.475
1 12 5 6T 7 

7 

Alexia Marano215
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 9.125 9.2258.650 36.225
6 6 10 9T 8 

8 

Tariyah Lee217
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.850 9.2508.950 36.150
9 11 7T 6T 9 

9 

Parker Barsell216
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 9.275 9.4008.400 36.125
10 3 11T 2T 10T

10T

Aliyah Sommers220
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.950 9.2758.950 36.125
12 10 7T 5 10T

10T

Serenity White134
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 9.075 9.1758.400 35.650
11 7 11T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners L 113.625 28.475 28.525 28.250 28.375
21T 1 1

2 Sarasota Gym Academy L 112.575 28.475 27.975 27.600 28.525
11T 3 2

3 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 112.050 28.450 28.150 27.500 27.950
33 2 3
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